ALEXANDRIA EQUESTRIAN
SCHOOLING SHOW - IV

March 16, 2019
Judge: Ash (L)

USDF - A

C. Pelletier Mr. Logistics
M. Domanski Sewanka

C. Nienart Earl Grey

A. Roos A Dusty Treasure
E. Pollack Mr. Neetie
H. Mazzagatti Megalith

A. Hafler Romeo
USDF - B

T. Parrish Kismet

M. Stevens Cadence

H. Jones Jasmine

H. Jones Dipped in Dots
C. Nienart Earl Grey

A. Hafler Romeo

M. Willis Kalamatta

D. Knight Cadence
USDF-C

T. Parish Kismet

M. Stevens Cadence

H. Jones Jasmine

R. Merino Buddy

M. Domanski Sewanka

C. Pelletier Mr. Logistics
D. Knight Cadence

A. Roos A Dusty Treasure
H. Jones Diped in Dots
M. Willis Kalamata

J. Van Scott Surya

E. Pollack Mr. Neetie
H. Mazzagatti Mealith

TRAINING - TOC

A. Gilbert (3)

Ransom CB

P. Zimmerman (3) Ducati
J. Domanski (2) Sewanka
J. Domanski (1) Sewanka
R. Rynkiewicz (3) Cherokee
E. Foreman (3) Serrano
P. Zimmerman (2) Ducati
R. Rynkiewicz (1) Cherokee
J. Wayner (1) Andy

J. Van Scott (1) Surya

FIRST -3

S. Wayner Lyrical

G. Woodruff Toy Soldier
SECOND - TOC

G. Woodruff (1) Toy Soldier
S. Wayner (1) Lyrical

K. Winess (2) Pooka

K. Wigness (1) Pooka

WESTERN DRESSAGE - INTRO
M. Kilhullen (1) My Buddy Chance
M. Kilhullen (4) My Buddy Chance

EVENT - TOC

N. Giannini (BN) Stillwell Can Do

68.750
67.812
63.125
62.812
59.687
58.750
56.562

73.750
72.812
68.437
65.937
65.937
63.437
62.187
60.312

72.500
72.000
69.250
68.500
66.250
66.000
65.750
65.500
64.250
63.500
63.250
57.500
57.500

76.206
73.103
67.586
66.346
65.689
65.000
64.310
63.461
61.730
61.346

70.000
67.361

63.513
63.378
61.341
60.135

68.409
65.952

34.00

E. Hurley (N)

Merlot

37.15

N. Giannini (BN) Stillwell Can Do 38.62



